
GIRLS VARSITY 5000M - APOPKA BLUE DARTER XC MEET - 8TH
ANNUAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Windermere HS 00:23:04.44 23

2 Evans HS 00:24:36.34 47

3 OC University HS 00:25:23.94 62

4 East River HS 00:32:09.84 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Apopka HS 00:30:31.85 2

Jones HS 00:32:58.44 1

Wekiva HS 00:33:45.24 1
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GIRLS VARSITY 5000M - APOPKA BLUE DARTER XC MEET - 8TH
ANNUAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Windermere HS 00:23:04.44 16 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 598 Katie Ranck 00:22:19.32 1

2 2 592 Victoria Hawk 00:22:37.36 2

3 5 597 Lauren Minor 00:23:09.64 5

4 6 591 Kaelynn Fitos 00:23:27.51 6

5 9 587 Jordan Barrett 00:23:48.36 9

6 10 585 Resa Akers 00:24:01.84 (10)

7 11 589 Brianna Edelberger 00:24:49.74 (11)

2 Evans HS 00:24:36.34 8 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 571 Jahnile Registre 00:22:56.32 3

2 4 565 Alisha Boyer 00:22:56.67 4

3 12 573 Arbriel Scott 00:25:26.79 12

4 13 566 Queen Boyer 00:25:40.60 13

5 17 568 Mariama Kamara 00:26:01.33 15

6 24 570 Lindsey Pierre 00:27:32.97 (19)

7 26 569 Delicia Lawrence 00:28:28.55 (20)

3 OC University HS 00:25:23.94 11 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 580 Caroline Sholar 00:23:45.90 7

2 8 581 Jazmine Vargas 00:23:46.35 8

3 16 574 Alyssa Bell 00:26:00.98 14

4 20 577 Olivia Litwiniec 00:26:39.04 16

5 21 579 Katheryn Roche 00:26:47.45 17

6 22 578 Morgan Northey 00:26:52.59 (18)

7 28 603 Jenna-Marie Dillon 00:28:43.99 (21)

4 East River HS 00:32:09.84 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 560 Thu Ngo 00:28:55.16 22

2 36 558 Alyssa Grissom 00:31:07.72 23

3 37 557 Alyssa Figueroa 00:31:43.30 24

4 43 563 Catherine Worthington 00:34:14.29 25

5 44 559 Alayne Kalapp 00:34:48.74 26

6 45 556 Alysa Comrie 00:35:09.28 (27)
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GIRLS VARSITY 5000M - APOPKA BLUE DARTER XC MEET - 8TH
ANNUAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 598 Katie Ranck SR 00:22:19.32 Windermere HS

2 2 592 Victoria Hawk SR 00:22:37.36 Windermere HS

3 3 571 Jahnile Registre SR 00:22:56.32 Evans HS

4 4 565 Alisha Boyer SO 00:22:56.67 Evans HS

5 5 597 Lauren Minor SO 00:23:09.64 Windermere HS

6 6 591 Kaelynn Fitos FR 00:23:27.51 Windermere HS

7 7 580 Caroline Sholar SO 00:23:45.90 OC University HS

8 8 581 Jazmine Vargas SO 00:23:46.35 OC University HS

9 9 587 Jordan Barrett JR 00:23:48.36 Windermere HS

10 (10) 585 Resa Akers JR 00:24:01.84 Windermere HS

11 (11) 589 Brianna Edelberger SR 00:24:49.74 Windermere HS

12 12 573 Arbriel Scott SO 00:25:26.79 Evans HS

13 13 566 Queen Boyer SO 00:25:40.60 Evans HS

14 0 595 Sofia Milek JR 00:25:48.42 Windermere HS

15 0 584 Caitlin Adams JR 00:25:52.29 Windermere HS

16 14 574 Alyssa Bell SR 00:26:00.98 OC University HS

17 15 568 Mariama Kamara SO 00:26:01.33 Evans HS

18 0 590 Madeleine Empric SO 00:26:03.67 Windermere HS

19 0 586 Elizabeth Barrett JR 00:26:10.09 Windermere HS

20 16 577 Olivia Litwiniec FR 00:26:39.04 OC University HS

21 17 579 Katheryn Roche FR 00:26:47.45 OC University HS

22 (18) 578 Morgan Northey FR 00:26:52.59 OC University HS

23 0 599 Lauren Rifenberg FR 00:26:56.61 Windermere HS

24 (19) 570 Lindsey Pierre SR 00:27:32.97 Evans HS

25 0 553 Alyssa Novoa FR 00:28:04.93 Apopka HS

26 (20) 569 Delicia Lawrence JR 00:28:28.55 Evans HS

27 0 594 Lilah Kohlbacher FR 00:28:36.23 Windermere HS

28 (21) 603 Jenna-Marie Dillon FR 00:28:43.99 OC University HS

29 22 560 Thu Ngo SO 00:28:55.16 East River HS

30 0 601 Madison Stremplewski SR 00:28:56.76 Windermere HS

31 0 576 Eva Graham JR 00:29:03.97 OC University HS

32 0 600 Ryan Stevenson SO 00:29:24.40 Windermere HS

33 0 604 Marissa Griffin SO 00:29:28.25 OC University HS

34 0 602 Bri Bocker JR 00:29:38.98 OC University HS

35 0 572 Amenda Saint-Louis SR 00:30:04.61 Evans HS

36 23 558 Alyssa Grissom SO 00:31:07.72 East River HS

37 24 557 Alyssa Figueroa JR 00:31:43.30 East River HS

38 0 588 Olivia Barrett JR 00:32:01.05 Windermere HS

39 0 606 Shelby Witschey SR 00:32:56.84 OC University HS

40 0 609 Jahnyce Tobie FR 00:32:58.44 Jones HS

41 0 551 Melanie Beabey FR 00:32:58.78 Apopka HS

42 0 583 Payton Filipello SO 00:33:45.24 Wekiva HS

43 25 563 Catherine Worthington SO 00:34:14.29 East River HS

44 26 559 Alayne Kalapp FR 00:34:48.74 East River HS

45 (27) 556 Alysa Comrie FR 00:35:09.28 East River HS
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